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WALLS WITH & ASFUCT RATIC) LISED WITH CONTINUCUS WOOD STRUCTURAL BANEL SHEATHING

CURVGE EvANON

Fabert
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e WL ok K
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VTN CONCENTE 08 MASDIEY HLECK SOUNDATSIN

50% A

_|50% AT Sorerr
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4 M. VAPOR BARRIER
518" GYP. BI

N AR SPACE @EAVE

GENERAL NOTE:

NOTES:

1

INSTALL TWO - MEMERANE TAR PAPER BACKING UNDER AL

ROCK,

INSTALL KICK OUT FLASHING FOR STONE EXTERIOR
SLOPE GRADE DOWNWARD AWAY FROM THE STRUCTURE A

UM i i
ADEGUATE DRAINS OR SWALES AR
BOTH MATERIALS AND INSTALLATION OF DRAIN TILE,
WATERPROOFING, CONTROL JOINTS, FLASHING. AND
INSULATION ARE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE.
BV THE CENERAL GONTRACTOR, UMLESS NOTED GTHERWISE
SILL PLATES ARE TO BE ANCHORED WITH A MINIMUM OF TWO
ANCHORS GERSILL SECTION. ALL SECTIONS ARE 10 HAVE AN
ANCHOR WITHIN 4 T0 12" O

PLACED AT ALL WALL
TUALLS MORE THAN-TWO FEET I LENGTH, WALLS TWO FEET
ORLESS INLENGTH REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF ONE ANCHOR

FOI

REQUI
MAY Bf

WASHERS ARE ONLY REGUIRED AT FULL HEIGHT FOUNDATION

SILL PLATES ARE NOT REUIRED TO BE TREATED IN
AACCORDANCE WITH IRC SECTION R319.1 ITEM 2 PROVIDED

CORROSION PROTEGTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IRG SECTION
R319.3 EXCEPTION 1. CENTER BOLTS ON PLATE.

ALL PRE-MANUFACTURED FASTENERS AND CONNECTORS
ARE TO BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
MANUFACTURE'S REQUIREMENTS.

'STONE AND STUCCO PRODI

OF 6" WITHIN THE FIRST TEN FEET UNLESS
PROVIDED

F EACH END. AN ANCHOR IS TO BE
ORNERS AND INTERSECTIONS

REMENTS ND BRACED PANELS
N EXCESS OF THESE REGUIRENENTS. WO NGH

. ANCHOR BOLTS 172"

MATERIALS:

CONCRETE: MIX TO BE DESIGNED AND PROPORTIONED BY THE

CCONCRETE SUPPLIER
F'c = 3,000 PSI MIN AT 28 DAYS

1. MAIN LEVEL FLOOR SHEATHING TO BE 34" PLYWOOD/OSB

PLACED IN STAGGERED PATTERN NAILED W/ 0.131 0'x 3" LONG

NAILS @ 6" O.C. AT PANEL EDGES & @ 12" O.C. AT PANEL

INTERIOR SUPPORTS OR EQUIVALENT.

NAILS IN BLOCKING ARE TO BE PLAGED SUCH THAT THE WOOD

DOES NOT SPLIT.

BLOCKING MEMBERS SHOWN MAY BE REPLACED WITH PRE-
NUFACTURED TRUSS STYLE BLOCKING, DESIGNED FOR

1500 LB LATERAL COMPRESSION LOAD. NAILING SHOWN IS TO

BE USED AT MIN.

BLOCKING DOES NOT HAVE TO BE PLACED IN ADJACENT BAYS.

IF REQUIRED, USE ADDITIONAL 2X4 SPACERS AS SHOWN IN

FIRST SPACE.

HOLES MAY BE INSTALLED IN BLOCKING IF REQUIRED UP TO

4" IN DIAMETER, MAINTAIN 3" MIN. EDGE DISTANCE

o

o«

GENERAL STRUCTURAL NOTES:

- SHEATH THE ENTIRE EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING WITH OSB
(METHOD 3) INDICATING THE USE OF R602.10.5 CONTINUOUS
WOOD STRUCTURAL PANEL SHEATHING

- CONSTRUCTION MUST COMPLY WITH IRC FIGURE R602.10.5
TYPICAL EXTERIOR CORNER FRAMING FOR CONTINUOUS
STRUCTURAL PANEL SHEATHING; SHOWING REQUIRED STUD
TO STUD NAILING REQUIRED FOR THE CONTINUOUS METHOD,
ALL EXTERIOR WALLS ARE BRACED WALL LINES.
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NOTES:

1.} Existing utliles shown are shown in an approximate way only, The conlractor
shall determine the exact Iocation of any and all gxlsting ulilities before commencing
work, He agraas o ba fully rasponsiole far any and all damages ansing out of hls
Fallure ta exacty locate and preserve any and all existing ulilitles.

2.} Must maintain a minimum 2% slope gradlant ta aceommodate positive drainage.

3.] All oifeet irons are measurad 1o hundredths of a foot and can be used as
benchmarks.

4.) The proposad drivesay shown is cansaptusl only and does not purport to shaw
exactly how tha driveway shall be built.

5.} A lltla oplnion was not fumished to the survayvor,
6.) Proposed grades shown adjacent to building foundatlon refers to top of black dirt.
T VERIFY BANITARY SERVICE ELEVATION PRIOR TO CONCRETE WORK.

8.) HOUSE HAS NOT BEEN STAKED AT THE TIME OF CERTIFICATION.

Drevelopment Plan Data - WO

Garane Floor Elevation = 8410
Basemant Flaor Elevation =835
Proposed Elevations

Propoged Garage Floor Elevation =549
Proposed Top of Foundatian Elavation =342.2
Proposed Bazement Floor Elevation =g3348
Proposed Theatra Room Floor Elevation =B325

Sethacks

Min. Frent Yard Setback = 307

Min. Side Yard Sethack = 10 Living, 5" Garage
Min. Rear Yard Setback = 37

Hardcover

Lot Area = 14711 Sq.Ft

House Area = 3,241 Sg.Ft

Concrate Area = 1,413 5g.Ft

Stoop Area = 158 Sg.Ft.

Total Impanous Surface = 4,852 Sg.Ft.
Coverage = 33.0 %

| hereby certify that thiz |s a Irue and correct representation of & survey of tha
boundarles of:

Lot 14, Block 1, RAHR, PRESERVE, accarding to the recorded plat thereof,
Herngpln County, Minnesota,

and the Incation of all buildings, if any, thereon, and all vielbla ancroachments, i
any, from or an gaid land, 28 survayed by me this 25th day of July, 2014,

David B. Pemberton, PL3
pemberton@sathra.com

Minnesata Licanss Me. 40344

JOB#: 31202-200

REVISIONS

FIELD CREW:

DRAYWN BY: BDH

",

CHECKED BY: DBP

DATE: (B/23M14

™ % SATHRE-BERGQUIST, INC.
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Yeng P‘“’g‘

150 SOUTH GROADWAY WAYZATA, MM, LESD1 (8527 476-6000

CERTIFICATE OF SURVEY
PREPARED FOR

Goenyea Homes
West 110th Street Circle
Cily of BloomIngton, Minnezota
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